Monthly report for last month

Report run: Monthly report for last month
Site: leeds.gov.uk

The reportincludes: 1 period

Report period : 01-Jun-2006 - 30-Jun-2006
Reporting date and time: 03-Jul-2006 06:42

Setup for basic traffic statistics

Basic statistics included: Page views, User sessions, Unique users, New unigue users, Returning users

Graphs included: Page views

Additional statistics included: Busiest days and hours in terms of page views, Number of user sessions per unique user, Page views per user

session, Average duration of user sessions, Time spent on site

Page view, user session, and user statistics

Date/Time Page views User sessions
Thursday 01-Jun-2006 76,032 16,360
Friday 02-Jun-2006 70,515 14,664
Saturday 03-Jun-2006 36,507 7,548
Sunday 04-Jun-2006 25,154 8,666
Monday 05-Jun-2006 60,879 33,275
Tuesday 06-Jun-2006 78,441 16,163
Wednesday 07-Jun-2006 74,962 15,357
Thursday 08-Jun-2006 83,963 16,296
Friday 09-Jun-2006 72,812 13,138
Saturday 10-Jun-2006 53,606 6,573
Sunday 11-Jun-2006 32,154 6,378
Monday 12-Jun-2006 77,923 16,107
Tuesday 13-Jun-2006 76,490 16,250
Wednesday 14-Jun-2006 84,556 18,643
Thursday 15-Jun-2006 111,742 21,268
Friday 16-Jun-2006 75,908 16,397
Saturday 17-Jun-2006 43,910 9,419
Sunday 18-Jun-2006 40,742 10,629
Monday 19-Jun-2006 95,751 21,691
Tuesday 20-Jun-2006 85,053 18,317
Wednesday 21-Jun-2006 89,585 17,384
Thursday 22-Jun-2006 84,381 17,796
Friday 23-Jun-2006 68,662 14,451
Saturday 24-Jun-2006 51,740 7,903
Sunday 25-Jun-2006 32,816 7,200
Monday 26-Jun-2006 84,420 17,688
Tuesday 27-Jun-2006 77,717 16,261
Wednesday 28-Jun-2006 79,328 17,109
Thursday 29-Jun-2006 86,607 17,331
Friday 30-Jun-2006 71,055 13,848
Total 2,083,411 450,110

Unique users

11,076
9,825
4,757
5,555

12,389

11,197

10,979

11,521
9,224
5,311
5,144

11,507

11,933

14,021

15,764

12,214
7,413
8,335

15,528

12,991

11,843

12,021
9,612
5,462
5,300

11,780

10,966

11,399

11,412
9,323

165,575

New unique users

2,335
2,109
1,459
1,702
3,565
2,017
2,116
2,393
1,591
2,038
1,543
2,364
3,031
5,104
6,742
4,735
4,066
4,259
5,326
3,980
2,803
2,475
1,863
1,839
1,669
2,330
2,168
2,244
2,289
1,818

83,973

Returning users

8,741
7,716
3,298
3,853
8,824
9,180
8,863
9,128
7,633
37273
3,601
9,143
8,902
8,917
9,022
7,479
3,347
4,076
10,202
9,011
9,040
9,546
7,749
3,623
3,631
9,450
8,798
9,155
9,123
7,505
81,602



The busiest hour on average 11:00 - 11:59, (6,376 page views)

The busiest weekday on average Friday, (88,545 page views)

The busiest day 15-Jun-2006, (111,742 page views)

The busiest hour 15:00 - 15:59 15-Jun-2006, (13,014 page views)

Number of page views per user session Number of user sessions % of total Accumulated %
1 page view 273,000 60.65% 60.65%
2 page views 29,831 6.63% 67.28%
3 page views 25,650 5.70% 72.98%
4 page views 18,119 4.03% 77.00%
5 page views 14,833 3.30% 80.30%
6 page views 11,584 2.57% 82.87%
7 page views 9,745 2.17% 85.04%
8 page views 7,984 1.77% 86.81%
9 page views 6,963 1.55% 88.36%
10 or more page views 52,401 11.64% 100.00%

Date/Time All user sessions User sessions with more than 1 page view
Thursday 01-Jun-2006 07:23 16:11
Friday 02-Jun-2006 08:30 20:40
Saturday 03-Jun-2006 03:31 12:10
Sunday 04-Jun-2006 02:47 10:12
Monday 05-Jun-2006 02:08 19:41
Tuesday 06-Jun-2006 08:41 18:27
Wednesday 07-Jun-2006 08:43 18:12
Thursday 08-Jun-2006 08:48 18:15
Friday 09-Jun-2006 08:44 18:24
Saturday 10-Jun-2006 05:42 14:27
Sunday 11-Jun-2006 03:23 07:42
Monday 12-Jun-2006 07:57 16:49




Tuesday 13-Jun-2006 07:36 16:53

Wednesday 14-Jun-2006 07:17 18:26
Thursday 15-Jun-2006 08:07 22:02
Friday 16-Jun-2006 07:00 18:52
Saturday 17-Jun-2006 02:41 09:40
Sunday 18-Jun-2006 02:42 08:45
Monday 19-Jun-2006 06:51 17:35
Tuesday 20-Jun-2006 07:09 17:58
Wednesday 21-Jun-2006 07:51 18:02
Thursday 22-Jun-2006 08:14 18:30
Friday 23-Jun-2006 07:28 17:31
Saturday 24-Jun-2006 03:57 11:02
Sunday 25-Jun-2006 03:27 09:09
Monday 26-Jun-2006 07:37 17:33
Tuesday 27-Jun-2006 08:08 18:54
Wednesday 28-Jun-2006 08:24 19:35
Thursday 29-Jun-2006 09:40 21:42
Friday 30-Jun-2006 08:25 19:57

Time spent on site

Session duration in minutes Number of user sessions % of total Accumulated %
0 No time spent (only 1 page view) 273,279 60.71% 60.71%
0-1 58,850 13.07% 73.79%
1-2 26,468 5.88% 79.67%
2-3 16,092 3.58% 83.24%
3-4 11,014 2.45% 85.69%
4-5 8,042 1.79% 87.48%
5-6 6,135 1.36% 88.84%
6-7 4,892 1.09% 89.93%
7-8 3,999 0.89% 90.82%
8-9 3,270 0.73% 91.54%
9-10 2,720 0.60% 92.15%
10-11 2,308 0.51% 92.66%
11-12 2,000 0.44% 93.10%
12-13 1,731 0.38% 93.49%
13-14 1,603 0.36% 93.84%
14 -15 1,282 0.28% 94.13%
15-16 1,228 0.27% 94.40%
16 -17 1,027 0.23% 94.63%
17 -18 1,021 0.23% 94.86%
18-19 851 0.19% 95.05%
19 or more minutes 22,298 4.95% 100.00%

Number of user sessions per unique user

Number of user sessions Number of unique users % of total Accumulated %
1 user session 104,044 62.84% 62.84%
2 user sessions 16,251 9.81% 72.65%
3 user sessions 12,038 7.27% 79.92%
4 user sessions 8,522 5.15% 85.07%
5 user sessions 5,945 3.59% 88.66%
6 user sessions 4,233 2.56% 91.22%
7 user sessions 3,062 1.85% 93.07%
8 user sessions 2,242 1.35% 94.42%
9 user sessions 1,697 1.02% 95.45%
10 or more user sessions 7,541 4.55% 100.00%

Setup of statistics for referring sites

Maximum number of items displayed: 50



Filtering out "no referrer".

Additional sites that have been filtered out: None.
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Referring site

http://www.leeds.gov.uk

http://www.google.co.uk

http://search2.openobjects.com

http://www.google.com
http://intranet.leeds.gov.uk
http://search.msn.co.uk
http://uk.search.yahoo.com
http://aolsearch.aol.co.uk

http://local.direct.gov.uk

http://www.intra.leedslearning.net

http://search.yahoo.com

http://search.ntlworld.com

http://uk.ask.com
http://www.bbc.co.uk
http://search.orange.co.uk
http://intranet
http://www.wakefield.gov.uk

http://librarybookings.leedslearning.net

http://www.google.pl

http://www.artcyclopedia.com

http://www.direct.gov.uk
http://www.leeds.com
http://www.leeds.ac.uk
http://www.google.de
http://search.msn.com
http://www.google.com.au
http://www_tiscali.co.uk
http://www.google.ca

http://login.leedslearning.net

http://www.kirklees.gov.uk
http://webintranet2
http://www.google.fr
http://www.yorkshirebmd.org.uk

http://www.webcam-index.com

http://sea.search.msn.co.uk
http://www.google.es
http://www.oultwood.com
http://www.leeds.nhs.uk
http://www.gro.gov.uk
http://as.starware.com

http://search.mywebsearch.com

http://89.60.0.44:8080

http://www.leedslearning.net

http://www.leedsliveitloveit.com

http://www.educationleeds.co.uk

http://www.blueyonder.co.uk
http://www.google.ie
http://www.google.nl
http://en.wikipedia.org
http://search.bbc.co.uk

Number of referrals

1,336,125
122,725
31,555
24,794
17,734
11,655
10,735
5,077
3,018
2,682
2,596
2,242
1,974
1,617
1,476
1,431
1,081
905
899
894
889
760
733
649
643
591
585
577
545
507
492
467
455
424
388
383
370
355
350
347
334
330
328

Setup for most popular pages

Maximum number of items displayed: 100


http://www.leeds.gov.uk/
http://www.google.co.uk/
http://search2.openobjects.com/
http://www.google.com/
http://intranet.leeds.gov.uk/
http://search.msn.co.uk/
http://uk.search.yahoo.com/
http://aolsearch.aol.co.uk/
http://local.direct.gov.uk/
http://www.intra.leedslearning.net/
http://search.yahoo.com/
http://search.ntlworld.com/
http://uk.ask.com/
http://www.bbc.co.uk/
http://search.orange.co.uk/
http://intranet/
http://www.wakefield.gov.uk/
http://librarybookings.leedslearning.net/
http://www.google.pl/
http://www.artcyclopedia.com/
http://www.direct.gov.uk/
http://www.leeds.com/
http://www.leeds.ac.uk/
http://www.google.de/
http://search.msn.com/
http://www.google.com.au/
http://www.tiscali.co.uk/
http://www.google.ca/
http://login.leedslearning.net/
http://www.kirklees.gov.uk/
http://webintranet2/
http://www.google.fr/
http://www.yorkshirebmd.org.uk/
http://www.webcam-index.com/
http://sea.search.msn.co.uk/
http://www.google.es/
http://www.oultwood.com/
http://www.leeds.nhs.uk/
http://www.gro.gov.uk/
http://as.starware.com/
http://search.mywebsearch.com/
http://89.60.0.44:8080/
http://www.leedslearning.net/
http://www.leedsliveitloveit.com/
http://www.educationleeds.co.uk/
http://www.blueyonder.co.uk/
http://www.google.ie/
http://www.google.nl/
http://en.wikipedia.org/
http://search.bbc.co.uk/
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Page title

Leeds City Council - Leeds City Council vacancies search
Leeds City Council

Brodrick Marriage Suite webcam

http://www.leeds.gov.uk - Millennium Square webcam
Leeds City Council - Leeds City Council vacancies search
Albert Room webcam

Leeds City Council - Leeds City Council vacancies search
Leeds City Council - Jobs and careers

Leeds City Council - Planning applications

Leeds City Council - Living

Leeds City Council

Leeds City Council - Leeds City Council vacancies search
Leeds City Council - Vacancies with the council

Leeds City Council - Visiting

Leeds City Council - How to contact Leeds City Council
Leeds City Council - Applications and decisions list (Public Access)
Leeds City Council - Online services

Leeds City Council - Housing

Temple Newsam - Introduction

Leeds City Council - Applications and decisions list

Leeds City Council - Council and democracy

Leeds City Council - Council tax

Leeds City Council - Leeds entertainment and events guide
Leeds City Council - Wedding Web Cameras

Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

Leeds City Council - Entertainment and things to do

Leeds City Council - Planning

Leeds City Council - Places to visit in and around Leeds
Download : LCC Application Form - Standard (Word Format)
Leeds City Council - Learning

Leeds City Council - Hotel and accommodation search
Leeds City Council - Libraries

Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

Leeds City Council - Jobsearch

Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

Leeds City Council - Business

Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

Leeds City Council - Refuse collection in Leeds

City Varieties - Introduction

City Varieties - Front Page

Temple Newsam - Events - Introduction

Leeds City Council - Teacher vacancies with Education Leeds
Leeds City Council - Your Councillors

Download : Vacancies Bulletin 9

Download : Vacancies Bulletin 8

Leeds City Council - Entertainment, news and what's on
Leeds City Council - Leeds entertainment and events guide
Download : Vacancies Bulletin 10

Leeds City Council -

Leeds City Council - Environment, recycling and refuse
Leeds City Council - Getting to, from and around Leeds
Leeds City Council - Births, deaths, marriages and civil partnerships
Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

Leeds City Art Gallery — Introduction

Leeds City Council - Planning applications - finding out about new ones
Download : LCC Application Form - Standard (PDF Format)
Leeds City Council - Millennium Square

Leeds City Council - Councillors, agendas and minutes
Temple Newsam - House - Introduction

Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

Page views

338,863
180,156
127,725
126,652
95,622
58,467
51,060
13,488
13,109
12,187
11,998
11,467
11,339
10,325
9,843
7,290
7,027
6,859
6,801
6,652
6,405
6,266
6,201
6,069
5,943
5,918
5,704
5,510
4,861
4,789
4,715
4,605
4,501
4,463
4,431
4,371
4,218
4,142
4,141
4,042
4,005
3,956
3,931
3,849
3,749
3,708
3,688
3,675
3,635
3,392
3,366
3,365
3,302
3,289
3,237
3,091
3,046
3,033
2,909
2,869
2,835
2,825

Number of user sessions

53,978
135,551
9,262
26,804
56,531
6,786
8,472
8,656
8,397
9,613
8,995
7,050
7,842
8,126
8,003
3,356
5,755
4,264
5171
3,111
4,836
4,147
1,704
5,042
4,334
3,571
3,606
2,963
4,062
3,803
895
3,145
3,447
2,811
3,633
3,428
3,250
3,036
2,985
3,194
2,726
2,813
1,891
3,377
3,252
2,325
2,646
3,252
2,501
2,351
2,233
2,063
2,526
2,624
2,544
2,077
2,008
2,603
2,195
1,745
1,705
2,191

Unique users

26,979
59,158
4,876
24,166
27,458
3,558
5,226
7,454
5,113
7,854
7,613
4,770
6,632
7,197
7,070
2,187
5,145
3,663
4,359
2,009
3,655
3,499
1,425
3,014
3,375
3,220
2,779
2,716
3,485
3,402
733
2,509
2,959
2,562
2,986
3,001
2,575
2,642
2,441
2,602
2,508
2,287
1,389
2,849
2,772
2,070
2,375
2,721
2,243
2,156
2,069
1,879
2,266
1,746
2,188
1,830
1,673
2,297
1,885
1,253
1,561
1,653



63 Leeds City Art Gallery

64 Leeds City Council - Children and young people
65 Leeds City Council -

66 Download : Vacancies Bulletin 7

67 Leeds City Council -

68 Lotherton Hall

69 Leeds City Council - Party in the Park

70 Leeds City Council - Voluntary, community and faith organisations
71 Leeds City Council - A-Z of council services

72 Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

73 Lotherton Hall - Introduction & Events

74 Leeds City Council - Voluntary, community and faith organisations
75 Temple Newsam - Park - Introduction

76 Leeds City Council - Shopping

77 Leeds City Council - Health and social care

78 Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

79 Temple Newsam - Farm - Home Farm

80 Leeds City Council - Residential planning permission
81 Leeds City Council - Travel, transport and streets

82 Leeds City Council - About Leeds

83 Leeds City Council - Opera in the Park

84 Leeds City Council - Where to stay

85 Temple Newsam - Visitor Facilities - Admission Charges
86 City Varieties - June Programme

87 Leeds City Council - Swimming

88 Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

89 Leeds City Art Gallery %u2013 Exhibitions

90 Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

91 Leeds City Council - Household Waste Sorting Sites
92 Leeds City Council - Sports facilities

93 Leeds City Council - Street Register

94 Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services
95 Leeds City Council - Online payments

96 Temple Newsam - Introduction

97 Leeds City Council - Local and travel maps

98 Leeds City Council - Find your local library
99 Leeds City Council - A to Z of council services

100 Leeds City Council - Adult education and skills training

2,806
2,798
2,782
2,771
2,734
2,704
2,671
2,652
2,631
2,543
2,491
2,485
2,453
2,438
2,414
2,373
2,365
2,318
2,270
2,236
2,145
2,134
2,130
2,122
2,098
2,011
2,006
1,974
1,957
1,937
1,902
1,898
1,860
1,853
1,819
1,777
1,767
1,691

2,292
2,091
1,701
2,532
1,437
2,123
2,156

309
2,072
1,987
1,739

272
1,639
1,478
1,586
1,807
1,497
1,681
1,520
1,480
1,813
1,322
1,438
1,751
1,184
1,496
1,479
1,499
1,409
1,084

302
1,319
1,513
1,275

981

872
1,375
1,040

1,992
1,965
1,329
2,284
1,220
1,824
1,782

194
1,938
1,788
1,558

220
1,544
1,384
1,479
1,575
1,382
1,443
1,385
1,416
1,520
1,214
1,353
1,622
1,042
1,361
1,347
1,333
1,281

916

104
1,242
1,363
1,201

906

731
1,234

950

Setup for search statistics

For searches without results:
Minimum number of searches: 10
Maximum number of items displayed: 10

For searches with results:
Minimum number of searches: 15
Maximum number of items displayed: 5

External searches
Minimum number of searches: 5
Maximum number of items displayed: 40

Searches without results

Ranking Search phrase

Searches with results

Ranking Search phrase

External searches

Number of searches

Number of searches



Ranking
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Search phrase

leeds city council
leeds

leeds council
temple newsam

lotherton hall

Number of searches

16,674
6,477
4,120
1,362
1,183



